
Shemiras Shabbos K’hilchasa Yomi – 2024-2025 (תשפ"ה)

↓ Shabbos Bereishis ↓ 
Shab 26-Oct Ch 1 Hal 1-2 
Sun 27-Oct 1 3-4 
Mon 28-Oct 1 5-6 
Tue 29-Oct 1 7-8 
Wed 30-Oct 1 9-10 
Thu 31-Oct 1 11-12 
Fri RC CHE 1 13-14 
Shab RC CHE 1 15-16 
Sun 3-Nov 1 17-18 
Mon 4-Nov 1 19-20 
Tue 5-Nov 1 21-22 
Wed 6-Nov 1 23-24 
Thu 7-Nov 1 25-26 
Fri 8-Nov 1 27-28 
Shab 9-Nov 1 29-30 
Sun 10-Nov 1 31-32 
Mon 11-Nov 1 33-34 
Tue 12-Nov 1 35-36 
Wed 13-Nov 1 37-38 
Thu 14-Nov 1 39-40 
Fri 15-Nov 1 41-42 
Shab 16-Nov 1 43-44 
Sun 17-Nov 1 45-46 
Mon 18-Nov 1 47-48 
Tue 19-Nov 1 49-50 
Wed 20-Nov 1 51-52 
Thu 21-Nov 1 53-54 
Fri 22-Nov 1 55-56 
Shab 23-Nov 1 57-58 
Sun 24-Nov 1 59-60 
Mon 25-Nov 1 61-62 
Tue 26-Nov 1 63-64 
Wed 27-Nov 1 65-66 
Thu 28-Nov 1 67-68 
Fri 29-Nov 1 69-70 
Shab 30-Nov 1 71-72 
Sun RC KIS 1 73-74 
Mon RC KIS 2 1-2 
Tue 3-Dec 2 3-4 
Wed 4-Dec 2 5-6 

Thu 5-Dec 2 7-8 
Fri 6-Dec 2 9-10 
Shab 7-Dec 2 11-12 
Sun 8-Dec 2 13-14 
Mon 9-Dec 2 15-16 
Tue 10-Dec 3 1-2 
Wed 11-Dec 3 3-4 
Thu 12-Dec 3 5-6 
Fri 13-Dec 3 7-8 
Shab 14-Dec 3 9-10 
Sun 15-Dec 3 11-12 
Mon 16-Dec 3 13-14 
Tue 17-Dec 3 15-16 
Wed 18-Dec 3 17-18 
Thu 19-Dec 3 19-20 
Fri 20-Dec 3 21-22 
Shab 21-Dec 3 23-24 
Sun 22-Dec 3 25-26 
Mon 23-Dec 3 27-28 
Tue 24-Dec 3 29-30 
Wed 25-Dec 3 31-32 
Thu CHAN 1 3 33-34 
Fri 27-Dec 3 35-36 
Shab 28-Dec 3 37-38 
Sun 29-Dec 3 39-40 
Mon 30-Dec 3 41-42 
Tue RC TEV 3 43-44 
Wed RC TEV 3 45-46 
Thu CHAN 8 3 47-48 
Fri 3-Jan 3 49-50 
Shab 4-Jan 3 51-52 
Sun 5-Jan 3 53-54 
Mon 6-Jan 3 55-56 
Tue 7-Jan 3 57-58 
Wed 8-Jan 3 59-60 
Thu 9-Jan 3 61-62 
Fri 10-Jan 3 63-64 
Shab 11-Jan 3 65-66 
Sun 12-Jan 3 67-68 
Mon 13-Jan 3 69-70 
Tue 14-Jan 3 71-72 

Wed 15-Jan 3 73-74 
Thu 16-Jan 3 75-76 
Fri 17-Jan 3 77-78 
Shab 18-Jan 3 79-80 
Sun 19-Jan 3 81-82 
Mon 20-Jan 3 83-84 
Tue 21-Jan 4 1-2 
Wed 22-Jan 4 3-4 
Thu 23-Jan 4 5-6 
Fri 24-Jan 4 7-8 
Shab 25-Jan 4 9-10 
Sun 26-Jan 4 11-12 
Mon 27-Jan 4 13-15 
Tue 28-Jan 5 1-2 
Wed 29-Jan 5 3-4 
Thu RC SHV 5 5-6 
Fri 31-Jan 5 7-8 
Shab 1-Feb 5 9-10 
Sun 2-Feb 5 11-12 
Mon 3-Feb 5 13-14 
Tue 4-Feb 6 1-2 
Wed 5-Feb 6 3-4 
Thu 6-Feb 6 5-6 
Fri 7-Feb 6 7-8 
Shab 8-Feb 6 9-10 
Sun 9-Feb 6 11-12 
Mon 10-Feb 6 13-15 
Tue 11-Feb 7 1-2 
Wed 12-Feb 7 3-4 
Thu 13-Feb 7 5-7 
Fri 14-Feb 8 1-2 
Shab 15-Feb 8 3-4 
Sun 16-Feb 8 5-6 
Mon 17-Feb 8 7-8 
Tue 18-Feb 8 9-10 
Wed 19-Feb 8 11-12 
Thu 20-Feb 8 13-14 
Fri 21-Feb 8 15-16 
Shab 22-Feb 8 17-18 
Sun 23-Feb 8 19-20 
Mon 24-Feb 8 21-22 



Tue 25-Feb 8 23-24 
Wed 26-Feb 8 25-26 
Thu 27-Feb 9 1-2 
Fri RC ADAR 9 3-4 
Shab RC ADAR 9 5-6 
Sun 2-Mar 9 7-8 
Mon 3-Mar 9 9-10 
Tue 4-Mar 9 11-12 
Wed 5-Mar 9 13-14 
Thu 6-Mar 9 15-16 
Fri 7-Mar 9 17-18 
Shab 8-Mar 9 19-20 
Sun 9-Mar 9 21-22 
Mon 10-Mar 9 23-24 
Tue 11-Mar 9 25-27 
Wed 12-Mar 10 1-2 
Thu 13-Mar 10 3-4 
Fri PURIM 10 5-6 
Shab 15-Mar 10 7-8 
Sun 16-Mar 10 9-10 
Mon 17-Mar 10 11-12 
Tue 18-Mar 10 13-14 
Wed 19-Mar 10 15-16 
Thu 20-Mar 11 1-2 
Fri 21-Mar 11 3-4 
Shab 22-Mar 11 5-6 
Sun 23-Mar 11 7-8 
Mon 24-Mar 11 9-10 
Tue 25-Mar 11 11-12 
Wed 26-Mar 11 13-14 
Thu 27-Mar 11 15-16 
Fri 28-Mar 11 17-18 
Shab 29-Mar 11 19-20 
Sun RC NIS 11 21-22 
Mon 31-Mar 11 23-24 
Tue 1-Apr 11 25-26 
Wed 2-Apr 11 27-28 
Thu 3-Apr 11 29-30 
Fri 4-Apr 11 31-32 
Shab 5-Apr 11 33-34 
Sun 6-Apr 11 35-36 
Mon 7-Apr 11 37-38 
Tue 8-Apr 11 39-41 

Wed 9-Apr 12 1-2 
Thu 10-Apr 12 3-4 
Fri 11-Apr 12 5-6 
Shab 12-Apr 12 7-8 
Sun PES 1 12 9-10 
Mon PES 2 12 11-12 
Tue 15-Apr 12 13-14 
Wed 16-Apr 12 15-16 
Thu 17-Apr 12 17-18 
Fri 18-Apr 12 19-20 
Shab PES 7 12 21-22 
Sun PES 8 12 23-24 
Mon 21-Apr 12 25-26 
Tue 22-Apr 12 27-28 
Wed 23-Apr 12 29-30 
Thu 24-Apr 12 31-32 
Fri 25-Apr 12 33-34 
Shab 26-Apr 12 35-36 
Sun 27-Apr 12 37-38 
Mon RC IYAR 12 39-40 
Tue RC IYAR 12 41-42 
Wed 30-Apr 12 40-41 
Thu 1-May 13 1-2 
Fri 2-May 13 3-4 
Shab 3-May 13 5-6 
Sun 4-May 13 7-8 
Mon 5-May 13 9-10 
Tue 6-May 13 11-12 
Wed 7-May 13 13-14 
Thu 8-May 13 15-16 
Fri 9-May 13 17-18 
Shab 10-May 13 19-20 
Sun 11-May 13 21-22 
Mon 12-May 13 23-24 
Tue 13-May 13 25-26 
Wed 14-May 13 27-28 
Thu 15-May 13 29-30 
Fri 16-May 13 31-32 
Shab 17-May 13 33-34 
Sun 18-May 13 35-36 
Mon 19-May 13 37-38 
Tue 20-May 13 39-40 
Wed 21-May 13 41-42 

Thu 22-May 13 43-35 
Fri 23-May 14 1-2 
Shab 24-May 14 3-4 
Sun 25-May 14 5-6 
Mon 26-May 14 7-8 
Tue 27-May 14 9-10 
Wed RC SIV 14 11-12 
Thu 29-May 14 13-14 
Fri 30-May 14 15-16 
Shab 31-May 14 17-18 
Sun 1-Jun 14 19-20 
Mon SHAV 14 21-22 
Tue SHAV 14 23-24 
Wed 4-Jun 14 25-26 
Thu 5-Jun 14 27-28 
Fri 6-Jun 14 29-30 
Shab 7-Jun 14 31-32 
Sun 8-Jun 14 33-34 
Mon 9-Jun 14 35-36 
Tue 10-Jun 14 37-38 
Wed 11-Jun 14 39-41 
Thu 12-Jun 15 1-2 
Fri 13-Jun 15 3-4 
Shab 14-Jun 15 5-6 
Sun 15-Jun 15 7-8 
Mon 16-Jun 15 9-10 
Tue 17-Jun 15 11-12 
Wed 18-Jun 15 13-14 
Thu 19-Jun 15 15-16 
Fri 20-Jun 15 17-18 
Shab 21-Jun 15 19-20 
Sun 22-Jun 15 21-22 
Mon 23-Jun 15 23-24 
Tue 24-Jun 15 25-26 
Wed 25-Jun 15 27-28 
Thu RC TAM 15 29-30 
Fri RC TAM 15 31-32 
Shab 28-Jun 15 33-34 
Sun 29-Jun 15 35-36 
Mon 30-Jun 15 37-38 
Tue 1-Jul 15 39-40 
Wed 2-Jul 15 41-42 
Thu 3-Jul 15 43-44 



Fri 4-Jul 15 45-46 
Shab 5-Jul 15 47-48 
Sun 6-Jul 15 49-50 
Mon 7-Jul 15 51-52 
Tue 8-Jul 15 53-54 
Wed 9-Jul 15 55-56 
Thu 10-Jul 15 57-58 
Fri 11-Jul 15 59-60 
Shab 12-Jul 15 61-62 
Sun 13-Jul 15 63-64 
Mon 14-Jul 15 65-66 
Tue 15-Jul 15 67-68 
Wed 16-Jul 15 69-70 
Thu 17-Jul 15 71-72 
Fri 18-Jul 15 73-74 
Shab 19-Jul 15 75-76 
Sun 20-Jul 15 77-78 
Mon 21-Jul 15 79-80 
Tue 22-Jul 15 81-83 
Wed 23-Jul 15 80-81 
Thu 24-Jul 15 83-83 
Fri 25-Jul 16 1-2 
Shab RC AV 16 3-4 
Sun 27-Jul 16 5-6 
Mon 28-Jul 16 7-8 
Tue 29-Jul 16 9-10 
Wed 30-Jul 16 11-12 
Thu 31-Jul 16 13-14 
Fri 1-Aug 16 15-16 
Shab 2-Aug 16 17-18 
Sun 3-Aug 16 19-20 
Mon 4-Aug 16 21-22 
Tue 5-Aug 16 23-24 
Wed 6-Aug 16 25-26 
Thu 7-Aug 16 27-28 
Fri 8-Aug 16 29-30 
Shab 9-Aug 16 31-32 
Sun 10-Aug 16 33-34 
Mon 11-Aug 16 35-36 
Tue 12-Aug 16 37-38 
Wed 13-Aug 16 39-40 
Thu 14-Aug 16 41-42 
Fri 15-Aug 16 43-44 

Shab 16-Aug 16 45-47 
Sun 17-Aug 17 1-2 
Mon 18-Aug 17 3-4 
Tue 19-Aug 17 5-6 
Wed 20-Aug 17 7-8 
Thu 21-Aug 17 9-10 
Fri 22-Aug 17 11-12 
Shab 23-Aug 17 13-14 
Sun RC ELU 17 15-16 
Mon RC ELU 17 17-18 
Tue 26-Aug 17 19-20 
Wed 27-Aug 17 21-22 
Thu 28-Aug 17 23-25 
Fri 29-Aug 18 1-2 
Shab 30-Aug 18 3-4 
Sun 31-Aug 18 5-6 
Mon 1-Sep 18 7-8 
Tue 2-Sep 18 9-10 
Wed 3-Sep 18 11-12 
Thu 4-Sep 18 13-14 
Fri 5-Sep 18 15-16 
Shab 6-Sep 18 17-18 
Sun 7-Sep 18 19-20 
Mon 8-Sep 18 21-22 
Tue 9-Sep 18 23-24 
Wed 10-Sep 18 25-26 
Thu 11-Sep 18 27-28 
Fri 12-Sep 18 29-30 
Shab 13-Sep 18 31-32 
Sun 14-Sep 18 33-34 
Mon 15-Sep 18 35-36 
Tue 16-Sep 18 37-38 
Wed 17-Sep 18 39-40 
Thu 18-Sep 18 41-42 
Fri 19-Sep 18 43-44 
Shab 20-Sep 18 45-46 
Sun 21-Sep 18 47-48 
Mon 22-Sep 18 49-50 
Tue ROSH 1 18 51-52 
Wed ROSH 2 18 53-54 
Thu 25-Sep 18 55-56 
Fri 26-Sep 19 1-2 
Shab 27-Sep 19 3-4 

Sun 28-Sep 19 5-7 
Mon 29-Sep 20 1-2 
Tue 30-Sep 20 3-4 
Wed 1-Oct 20 5-6 
Thu YOM K 20 7-8 
Fri 3-Oct 20 9-10 
Shab 4-Oct 20 11-12 
Sun 5-Oct 20 13-14 
Mon 6-Oct 20 15-16 
Tue SUK 1 20 17-18 
Wed SUK 2 20 19-20 
Thu 9-Oct 20 21-22 
Fri 10-Oct 20 23-24 
Shab 11-Oct 20 25-26 
Sun 12-Oct 20 27-28 
Mon HOSH R 20 29-30 
Tue SHEM A 20 31-32 
Wed SIM TOR 20 33-34 
Thu 16-Oct 20 35-36 
Fri 17-Oct 20 37-38 
Shab 18-Oct 20 39-40 
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